GORING GAP LOCAL HISTORY SOCIETY 
Proposed Transport History Group Visits 2018
	21 February 2018 (Wednesday)
	London Transport Museum Covent Garden (P)
Train  

	21 March 2018 Wednesday
	National Army Museum and Royal Chelsea Hospital and Museum Chelsea    (M&J)
Train 

	28 April 2018 (Saturday) 
	Gloucester Warwickshire Railway War in the Cotswolds  Gala (AJ)
Coach trip to G&WR Toddington including the Toddington Narrow Gauge Railway 

	19 May 2018 (Saturday)
	Rydabus Event at IOW Bus Museum  Ryde IOW  (David and Susan)
Train, ferry, old tube train (and busses!)

	20 June 2018 (Wednesday) GGLHS Outing
	Breamore House (includes Countryside Museum) (GGLHS annual outing)
Coach

	19 July 2018 (Thursday) 
	Post Office Museum Railway  Mount Pleasant London(1430)*(M)
Train 

	15 August 2018  (Wednesday)
	Swanage Railway Sea/Train Adventure (P)
Rail (to Poole), City Cruises boat from Poole Quay to Swanage and then Swanage Rly to Corfe Castle - return same way (P)

	19 September 2018 (Wednesday)

	Canal boat ride on Kennet & Avon from Bradford on Avon to Avoncliffe (M)
Rail to Bradford

	17 October 2018 (Wednesday)
	Brooklands  Museum    (P)
Train

	7 November 2018 (Wednesday)
	National Brewery Museum Burton on Trent (M)
Coach or rail 

	5 December 2018 (Wednesday)
	No trip now proposed


Please note we reserve the right to change these destinations -  and that thy have not necessarily been booked
Contact mhurst@w-mark.myzen.co.uk or 01491 871022 for details

*CONFIRMED AND BOOKED
